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Name

Dale Richardson
Jim Rock

Richard Daniels
Debbie Daves

Jeff Russell

Luanne Hill

Adam Wheeler
Susan Lindsey
Brownwen Walters

Date

2/12/2021
2/12/2021
2/16/2021
2/17/2021
2/18/2021
2/22/2021
2/23/2021
2/23/2021
2/23/2021

North Kitsap School Dis3/3/2021

Jeff Russell
Jen McGeorge
Adam Wheeler

10/26/2021
10/26/2021

11/5/2021

Process Step

Notice of Application
Notice of Application
Notice of Application
Notice of Application
Notice of Application
Notice of Application
Notice of Application
Notice of Application
Notice of Application
Notice of Application
Tech Staff Routing
Tech Staff Routing
Tech Staff Routing



Concern(s)/Comment(s)

Traffic, wildlife, geohazards

Vetter Road traffic and safety, impacts to neighboring properties during construction
Building design

Income requirements to rent

Too much development

Vetter Road traffic and safety

Access, curb cut

Drainage, water runoff, setbacks, traffic
Impact to public facilities and services
School bus pick up

Too much development

Environmental impact

Access, curb cut
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