No.	Name	Date	Process Step
1a	Dale Richardson	2/12/2021	Notice of Application
2	Jim Rock	2/12/2021	Notice of Application
3	Richard Daniels	2/16/2021	Notice of Application
4	Debbie Daves	2/17/2021	Notice of Application
5	Jeff Russell	2/18/2021	Notice of Application
6	Luanne Hill	2/22/2021	Notice of Application
7	Adam Wheeler	2/23/2021	Notice of Application
8	Susan Lindsey	2/23/2021	Notice of Application
9	Brownwen Walters	2/23/2021	Notice of Application
10	North Kitsap School Dis 3/3/2021		Notice of Application
11	Jeff Russell	10/26/2021	Tech Staff Routing
12	Jen McGeorge	10/26/2021	Tech Staff Routing
13	Adam Wheeler	11/5/2021	Tech Staff Routing

Concern(s)/Comment(s)

Traffic, wildlife, geohazards Vetter Road traffic and safety, impacts to neighboring properties during construction Building design Income requirements to rent Too much development Vetter Road traffic and safety Access, curb cut Drainage, water runoff, setbacks, traffic Impact to public facilities and services School bus pick up Too much development Environmental impact Access, curb cut